

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4243 OF 2012

H.S.I.D.C. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
LAHRI & ORS. Respondent(s)

MATTERS FILED BY HSIDC NOW KNOWN AS H.S.I.I.D.C.

WITH 4244/2012, 4246/2012, 4248/2012, 4249/2012, 4251/2012, 4252/2012,
4253/2012, 4254/2012, 4255/2012, 4256/2012, 4257/2012, 4258/2012,
4259/2012, 4267/2012, 4268/2012, 4269/2012, 4270/2012, 4272/2012,
4273/2012, 4271/2012, 4717/2012, 4718/2012, 4719/2012, 4720/2012,
4721/2012, 4722/2012, 4723/2012, 4724/2012, 4725/2012, 4726/2012,
4727/2012, 4729/2012, 4730/2012, 4731/2012, 4732/2012, 4733/2012,
4734/2012, 4735/2012, 4737/2012, 4738/2012, 4739/2012, 4740/2012,
4741/2012, 4742/2012, 4743/2012, 4744/2012, 4745/2012, 4746/2012,
4747/2012, 4748/2012, 4749/2012, 4750/2012, 4751/2012, 4753/2012,
4752/2012, 4754/2012, 4755/2012, 4756/2012, 4757/2012, 4758/2012, 4759/2012,
4760/2012, 4761/2012, 4762/2012, 4763/2012, 4764/2012, 4765/2012,
4766//2012, 4767/2012, 4768/2012, 4769/2012, 4770/2012, 4771/2012,
4772/2012, 4773//2012, 4774/2012, 4775/2012, 4776/2012, 4777/2012,
4778/2012, 4779/2012, 4780//2012, 4781/2012, 4782/2012, 4783/2012,
4784/2012, 4785/2012, 4786/2012, SLP(C)No.21114/2012, 21115/2012,
21116/2012, 21118/2012, 21120/2012, 21123/2012, 21126/2012, 21127/2012,
21128/2012, 21131/2012, 21132/2012, 21134/2012, 21139/2012,
21140/2012, 21143/2012, 21146/2012, 21154/2012, 21156/2012, 21158/2012,
21159/2012, 21163/2012, 21164/2012, 21165/2012, 21186/2012,
21189/2012, 21190/2012, 21191/2012, 21114/2012, 21198/2012, 21199/2012,
21201/2012, 21202/2012, 21203/2012, 21204/2012, 21517/2012, 21519/2012,
21521/2012, 21522/2012, 21523/2012, 21525/2012, 21532/2012, 21533/2012,
21535/2012, 21536/2012, 21537/2012, 21541/2012, 21542/2012,
21543/2012, 21544/2012, 21545/2012, 21546/2012, 21548/2012, 21549/2012,
21550/2012, 21551/2012, 21552/2012, 21553/2012, 21554/2012,
21555/2012, 21556/2012, 21557/2012, 21558/2012, 21559/2012, 21560/2012,
21570/2012, 21571/2012, 21572/2012, 21573/2012, 21575/2012,
21580/2012, 21583/2012, 21002/2012, 21585/2012, 21587/2012, 21588/2012,
21589/2012, 21590/2012, 21593/2012, 21597/2012, 21601/2012, 21603/2012,
21605/2012, 21607/2012, 21609/2012, 21610/2012, 21613/2012, 21615/2012,
21617/2012, 21618/2012, 21619/2012, 21621/2012, 21623/2012,
21629/2012, 21630/2012, 21631/2012

MATTERS FILED BY INDIVIDUALS:

SLP(C)NO.414/2012, WITH C.A.NO.4227-4233/2012, 4234-4242/2012, 21625-
21628/2012, 6930/6938/2012, 6939-6948/2012, 6037-6044/2012,
SLP(C)No.30747/2012, C.A.No.7790/2012, 7287-7293/2012, 6045-6053/2012,
9966/2013 27088-27090/2013, C.A.No.7383/2013.

Date: 12/03/2014 These Appeals/petitions were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Amrendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.
Respondent(s)

Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv..
Mr.V.K. Vasdev, Adv.
MR.Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.
For Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv.

Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Vasdev, Adv.
Mr.Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.
for Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Subhashish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr.Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv

Mr.S.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Ms.Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
For Mr.Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms.Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Jinendra Jain, Adv.

Dr.Monika Gusain, Adv.

Dr.Nirmal Chopra, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

Ms.Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Jagbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr.K.R.Anand, Adv.
For Mr.Vivek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr.Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr.Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kr.Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
For Dr.Kailash Chand, Adv

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.
Mr. M.V.K. Moorthy, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Chandan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 02.04.2014.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Asstt. Registrar

[Vinod Kulvi]

|